
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

St.Nr. 

96 

812 

860 

589 

397 

47 

590 

165 

26 

83 

233 

54 

Vorname 

Michael 

Lukas 

Thomas 

Fritz 

Manuel 

Stefan 

Achim 

Anton 

Tobias 

Markus 

Mathias 

Walter 

Nachname 

Focke 

Fischer 

Hribernig 

Schmidt 

Buchinger 

Eisserer 

Ebert 

Müller 

Eckerl 

Gschweng 

Hribernig 

Lorenz 

Bike 

SUZUKI GSX-R 1000 

R1 

YAMAHA R1 

APRILIA 

BMW S 1000 RR HP4 

APRILIA RSV 4 

KAWASAKI ZX10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

YAMAHA R1 

BMW S1000RR 

RSV4 

YAMAHA R1 

Klasse 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

Beste Zeit. 

2:12.839 

2:12.573 

2:12.903 

2:12.730 

2:12.817 

2:12.640 

2:13.686 

2:14.687 

2:17.490 

2:17.441 

2:19.035 

2:12.669 

Runden 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.147 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

143.284 

Beste Rundenzeit 

2:12.573 

Beste Geschw. 

146.718 

Beste Runde von 

812 - Lukas Fischer 
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BTR-Eder racing / Autodrom Brünn 
08.-10.08.2025 Autodrom Brünn 

Race 2 CS 1000 + Senor 

Rennen (7 Runden) started at 15:40:11 

Autodrom Brno/CZ 5.403 km 

10.08.2025 14:30 


